
 

 
RC-BI FR-GB Rev1 
Sous réserve de modifications  Page 1/2 Division BYVAP®

  

Sart von Rohr SAS    Tel. 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 50 
25 Rue de la Chapelle    Fax 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 51 
BP 2 – F 68620 Bitschwiller-lès-Thann E-mail : sartventes@sart-von-rohr.fr 

Steam Injector 
TYPE BI 
 
Description 
The steam injectors type BI ensure steam injection in water with a very  
low level of noise and vibration.The steam injectors type BI offer a quick  
and efficient heating with good mixing quality.Heating a feed water tank  
with steam injectors type BI is simple and can considerably reduce the 
 level of oxygen to prevent corrosion. 

 
Features 
Designed : PN25 ,completely 316L 
Minimum Differential Pressure: 0,5 bar 
Horizontal mounting. 

 
 

Type PMA (bar) DN Installation Kv 
BI 15 17 ½" GAZ H 0,8 
BI 25 17 1" GAZ H 4,2 
BI 40 17 1" ½ GAZ H 9,6 

 
How to order 
Steam injector type BI25 
 
 
 
 
 Dimensions 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Type A Æ B 
BI 15 200 28 
BI 25 90 73 
BI 40 114 88 



 

 
RC-BI FR-GB Rev1 
Sous réserve de modifications  Page 2/2 Division BYVAP®

  

CAPACITY 
 

 
 
 
Typical installation 
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10 20 40 60 80 100 120 130 #

41.5 83 166 249 332 415 498 575 #
102 204 407 610 813 1016 1200 1425 #

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Dé
bi

t / 
C

ap
ac

ity
(K

g/
h)

Pression / Pressure (bar)

BI15 BI25 BI40


